
Veteran OL OK Tor 20160421
www.sportsoftware.de

Chip 438353 184

Hans Sundgren
Vasteras RK

C
Start Finish Time

10:16:11 11:01:57 45:46

1(45) 4:24 4:24

2(46) 5:20 9:44

3(49) 3:11 12:55

4(42) 10:26 23:21

5(41) 4:11 27:32

6(40) 3:43 31:15

7(43) 5:30 36:45

8(35) 1:43 38:28

9(36) 3:09 41:37

10(37) 2:59 44:36

MSI 1:10 45:46


